August 10, 2024
Springfield, IL MRCA/URA/ACRA

Added Money: $1,000

Stock Contractor: Wooten Rodeo Co.

Bareback Riding

None

Saddle Bronc Riding

1) Lane Epperson

2) Tate Minor

Bull Riding

No Qualified Rides

Steer Wrestling

No Qualified Runs

Tie Down

1) Ryder Loeb
2) Jared Kempker
3) Brian Hart

4) Dave Corcoran

0/40 Tie Down

1) Jeft Loeb

10.1
21.7
224

24.5

18.2

$561.60
$421.20
$280.80
$140.40

$588.00



Barrel Racing

1) Mesa Leavitt

2) Breanna Yeager

3) Lindsay Leverington
4) Jennifer Garn

5) Rylee Anderson

6) Tinley Heck

Breakaway Roping

1) Keeley Senn

1) Breanna Yeager
3) Abbey Meyers
4) Kindra Callahan
5) Danielle Hart

6) Sheyenne Anderson

Team Roping

1) Ky Kreeder
Jason Thompson
2) Tyler Rollings
Stitches Stanley

3) Russ Manion
Brandon Vaske

4) Whalen Pickerill

Ben Davis

15.160
15.418
15.552
15.571
15.705
15.709

3.4
3.4
3.6
3.8
4.5
12.3

54

6.4

8.1

8.2

$887.40
$734.40
$581.40
$428.40
$275.40
$153.00

$829.98
$829.98
$595.08
$438.48
$281.88
$156.60

$900.00
$900.00
$675.00
$675.00
$450.00
$450.00
$225.00
$225.00






